Serial

96

97

98

99

100

101.

102

103

104

105-

" Description Date

Working Paper on Chemical - 6.2.79
Disarmament Negotiations

Some. Procedural. Suggestions 6.2.79
with Respect to the Develop-
ment of. a Ban on Chemical

Weapons

Working Paper on Negotiation 9.4.7%¢

on the Prohibition of the
Development, Production and

-Stockpiling of Chemical Weapons

and on their Destruction

Visit to Britain by Chemical 24.4.79

Experts

Prohibition of the Development 20.6.79
Production and Stockpiling of

all. Chemical Weapons and their
Destruction

Compilation. of Materials on- 1.7.79

Chemical Weapons from the
CCD/CD Working Papers and
Statements

Working Paper on Some Aspects 12.7.79
of International Verification

of Non-Production of Chemical

Weapons; Experience Gained 1in

the FRG

Identification of Potential 16.7.79

" Organophosphorus Warfare

- 12 -
Reference Country
CD/5 Italy
CD/6 Netherlands.
CD/11 Group 21
CD/15° Britain
CD/21 Poland
CD/26: ‘Secretariat.
cb/37 Federal Republic
of Germany
CDh/39 “Finland
'CD/41 Netherlands
CD/44 Poland

Agents - An Approach for the
Standardization of Techniques
and Reference Data

Working Paper containing 25.7.79
guestions relevant to a

Convention Prohibiting

Chemical Weapons

Outline of a.Convention on the 26.7.79
Prohibition of the Development,
Production and Stockpiling of
Chemical Weapons and on their
Destruction



