Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
96	CD/5	Italy	Working Paper on Chemical Disarmament Negotiations	6.2.79
97 .	CD/6	Netherlands	Some Procedural Suggestions with Respect to the Development of a Ban on Chemical Weapons	6.2.79
98	CD/ll	Group 21	Working Paper on Negotiation on the Prohibition of the Development, Production and Stockpiling of Chemical Weapons and on their Destruction	9.4.75
99	CD/15	Britain	Visit to Britain by Chemical Experts	24.4.79
1,00	CD/21	Poland	Prohibition of the Development Production and Stockpiling of all Chemical Weapons and their Destruction	2.0.6.79
101	CD/26:	Secretariat	Compilation of Materials on Chemical Weapons from the CCD/CD Working Papers and Statements	1.7.79
102	CD/37	Federal Republic of Germany	of International Verification of Non-Production of Chemical Weapons; Experience Gained in the FRG	12.7.79
103	CD/39	Finland	Identification of Potential Organophosphorus Warfare Agents - An Approach for the Standardization of Techniques and Reference Data	16.7.79
104	CD/41	Netherlands	Working Paper containing questions relevant to a Convention Prohibiting Chemical Weapons	25.7.79
105-	CD/44	Poland	Outline of a Convention on the Prohibition of the Development Production and Stockpiling of Chemical Weapons and on their Destruction	